
Résultat TOTAL

Chrono Course Chrono Course Chrono Course Chrono Course Chrono Course Chrono Course biffé Points Diff.

1 ORSETTI Gabriel 8 25 8 25 8 25 99

2 JACOT Blaise 4 16 3 20 4 20 67 -32

3 DE BUS Olivier 3 11 1 11 3 13 42 -25

4 AEBERSOLD Marc 2 10 6 16 34 -8

5 ASCHWANDEN Beat 1 8 7 2 11 29 -5

6 REY André 6 20 26 -3

7 MANGIULLO Antonio 2 10 8 20 -6

8 JEANNERET Cédric 4 16 20 0

9 MANGIULLO Marco 6 13 19 -1

10 PASTOR Daniel 13 13 -6

11 HUSER Rolf 9 9 -4

12 JEANNERET Raymond 9 9 0

Pilotes

NSR 500 Abarth Cup 2023
Classement St-Blaise St-Blaise St-Blaise St-Blaise St-Blaise


